

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5539**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 15

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$5,922,366" and insert "\$4,764,628".
- 2 In line 13, delete "\$3,699,840" and insert "\$4,199,840".
- 3 Delete lines 17 through 19.
- 4 In line 24, delete "\$81,473,806" and insert "\$82,257,619".
- 5 \_\_\_\_\_